PO Ref
010006010
010006028
010006121
010006122
010006165
090017131
090017413
090017598
090017669
090017827
090017828
090017844
100503158
100503269
100503445
100503664
100503673

100503811
100705783
200218744
400208766
600135489
800209854

Notes:

Supplier
KOSI CORPORATION LIMITED
HAYES SOLICITORS
VODAFONE ECS/INTERFUSION
VODAFONE ECS/INTERFUSION
DELL COMPUTER (IRL) DEPARTMENT
John Murphy

SOUTHERN SCIENTIFIC SERVICES LTD.
SOUTHERN SCIENTIFIC SERVICES LTD.

NAAS PRINTING LTD

NATIONAL CO-OP FARM RELEIF SERV
NATIONAL CO-OP FARM RELEIF SERV
NATIONAL CO-OP FARM RELEIF SERV
CARL ZEISS LTD

BAXTERSTOREY IRELAND LIMITED
DANISH JERSEY EXPORT

CAPE CLEAR CONSULTING LTD

JVA ANALYTICAL LTD T/A AQUILANT
ANALYTIC

AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES IRL. LTD
ANIMAL HEALTH IRELAND

DUBLIN ANALYTICAL INSTRUMENTS LTD
BRITISH SOCIETY OF PLANT BREEDERS LTD

ABERYSTWYTH UNIVERSITY
CONFERENCE PARTNERS LTD

i. Purchase Orders are exclusive of VAT.

i.  Although a Purchase Order may have been raised it is possible that no payment has been made yet.

Purchase Orders Q1 2016

Description
Legal & Professional Services
Legal & Professional Services
Telecommunications
Telecommunications
Computer Supplies
Legal & Professional Services
Legal & Professional Services
Legal & Professional Services
Printing and Distribution
Legal & Professional Services
Legal & Professional Services
Legal & Professional Services
Maintenance Contracts
Catering services
Livestock Purchases
Legal & Professional Services
Maintenance Contracts

Maintenance Contracts

Legal & Professional Services
Laboratory Supplies

Legal & Professional Services
Laboratory Supplies

Legal & Professional Services

Value
31,504.90
50,000.00
31,580.00
31,580.00
27,250.00
30,000.00
35,615.16
46,404.31
20,508.00
29,595.86
32,403.49

400,200.00
21,516.59
97,764.32

129,860.00
26,650.00
23,300.00

53,427.00
22,500.00
31,260.00
49,833.00
39,524.00
25,000.00

Date
20/01/2016
26/01/2016
15/02/2016
15/02/2016
22/02/2016
21/01/2016
10/02/2016
29/02/2016
09/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
11/01/2016
18/01/2016
01/02/2016
22/02/2016
22/02/2016

07/03/2016
11/02/2016
01/03/2016
23/02/2016
07/03/2016
01/03/2016

ii. ~ Some Purchase Orders may be excluded if their publication would be precluded under Freedom of Information legislation.






