Purchase Orders Q1 2016

PO Ref	Supplier	Description	Value	Date
010006010	KOSI CORPORATION LIMITED	Legal & Professional Services	31,504.90	20/01/2016
010006028	HAYES SOLICITORS	Legal & Professional Services	50,000.00	26/01/2016
010006121	VODAFONE ECS/INTERFUSION	Telecommunications	31,580.00	15/02/2016
010006122	VODAFONE ECS/INTERFUSION	Telecommunications	31,580.00	15/02/2016
010006165	DELL COMPUTER (IRL) DEPARTMENT	Computer Supplies	27,250.00	22/02/2016
090017131	John Murphy	Legal & Professional Services	30,000.00	21/01/2016
090017413	SOUTHERN SCIENTIFIC SERVICES LTD.	Legal & Professional Services	35,615.16	10/02/2016
090017598	SOUTHERN SCIENTIFIC SERVICES LTD.	Legal & Professional Services	46,404.31	29/02/2016
090017669	NAAS PRINTING LTD	Printing and Distribution	20,508.00	09/03/2016
090017827	NATIONAL CO-OP FARM RELEIF SERV	Legal & Professional Services	29,595.86	23/03/2016
090017828	NATIONAL CO-OP FARM RELEIF SERV	Legal & Professional Services	32,403.49	23/03/2016
090017844	NATIONAL CO-OP FARM RELEIF SERV	Legal & Professional Services	400,200.00	23/03/2016
100503158	CARL ZEISS LTD	Maintenance Contracts	21,516.59	11/01/2016
100503269	BAXTERSTOREY IRELAND LIMITED	Catering services	97,764.32	18/01/2016
100503445	DANISH JERSEY EXPORT	Livestock Purchases	129,860.00	01/02/2016
100503664	CAPE CLEAR CONSULTING LTD	Legal & Professional Services	26,650.00	22/02/2016
100503673	JVA ANALYTICAL LTD T/A AQUILANT	Maintenance Contracts	23,300.00	22/02/2016
	ANALYTIC			
100503811	AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES IRL. LTD	Maintenance Contracts	53,427.00	07/03/2016
100705783	ANIMAL HEALTH IRELAND	Legal & Professional Services	22,500.00	11/02/2016
200218744	DUBLIN ANALYTICAL INSTRUMENTS LTD	Laboratory Supplies	31,260.00	01/03/2016
400208766	BRITISH SOCIETY OF PLANT BREEDERS LTD	Legal & Professional Services	49,833.00	23/02/2016
600135489	ABERYSTWYTH UNIVERSITY	Laboratory Supplies	39,524.00	07/03/2016
800209854	CONFERENCE PARTNERS LTD	Legal & Professional Services	25,000.00	01/03/2016

Notes:

- i. Purchase Orders are exclusive of VAT.
- ii. Although a Purchase Order may have been raised it is possible that no payment has been made yet.
- iii. Some Purchase Orders may be excluded if their publication would be precluded under Freedom of Information legislation.